L2 = 4'x 312" x5\16" (100X 90  8)
L3 =5'x3 112" x5\16" (125X 90 x8)

L5 = 6'x 4'x 38' (150 x 100 10)
L6 = 7'x 4'x 38 (180 x 100 x 10)

2-11/2'x51/2" TIMBERSTRAND (LSL) 1.5E STUD WALL GLUED
AND NAILED TOGETHER AND SPACED MAX. @10'0.C. FULL HT
C/W SOLID BLOCKING MAX. 8-0"0.C. VERTICAL AND 7/16" EXT.

Certified Model reviewed and
STRIP FOOTINGS FOR SINGLES AND SEMIS UP TO 2 STOREY approved based on footing design for | AREA CALCULATIONS EL-1 (LEFT) | | AREA CALCULATIONS EL-1 (RIGHT) SEMI LOTS
\1/\%? kPa native soil. FIRST FLOOR AREA = 869Sq.Ft FIRST FLOOR AREA - 869Sq.Ft
120 KPa NATIVE SOIL 90 KPa ENG SOIL ere site conditions differ, a SECOND FLOOR AREA = 1057 Sq.Ft. SECOND FLOOR AREA = 1057 Sq.FL.
— — lot-specific revision application is PEY |ON 2
206 CONCRETE STRIP FOOTINGS BELOW FOUNDATION WALLS, 24'x8' CONCRETE STRIP FOOTIN G BELOW FOUNDATIONWALLS. | raqiired to be submitted and TOTALFLOORAREA = 1926 Sq.Ft TOTAL FLOORAREA = 1926 Sq.Ft.
24'x8' CONCRETE STRIP FOOTINGS BELOW PARTY WALLS. 30'x8' CONG OTINGS WITH REINFORCING B ALLS. d orior t 10 of fooi E LEV ATI O N 1.2 & 3
approved prior 1o pouring of To0olNgs. | App OPEN AREAS = 1NSqF ADD OPEN AREAS = 1SqFt y
ADDFIN.BASEMENTAREA =  0Sq.Ft. ADDFIN.BASEMENTAREA =  0Sg.Ft.
100 TIVE SOIL :
e o GROSSFLOORAREA - 1987sqr | |GROSSFLOORAREA = 1987 Ft A1 PACKAGE
22'x8' CONCRETE S OTINGS BELOW FOUN WALLS. ASSUMED 120/100 KPa NATIVE SOIL BEARING CAPACITY OR 90 KPa
2810" CONCRETE STRIP FODMAGS BELO WALLS FOR ENGINEERED FILL, TO BE VERIFIED ON SITE. REFER TO ENGINEERED FILL GROUND FLOOR COVERAGE = 869 Sq Ft. | | GROUND FLOOR COVERAGE = 869 Sq. .
OR FOOTING DETAIL FOR REINFORCEMENT. GARAGE COVERAGE /AREA = 211 Sq. Ft. GARAGE COVERAGE /AREA = 211 Sq. Ft. o REG 332 / 12
28'x8' CONCRETE STRIP FQ@#NGS WITH REI NG BELOW PARTY WALLS PORCHCOVERAGE /AREA =  73Sq.Ft PORCHCOVERAGE /AREA =  73Sq.Ft ’ .
COVERAGE W/ PORCH = 1153 Sq. Ft. COVERAGE W/ PORCH = 1153 Sq.Ft.
(REFER TO ENG. FILL FOOTING DETAIL) = 107.125q. m. = 107.128q. m.
h COVERAGEW/OPORCH = 1080 Sq. Ft. COVERAGEW/OPORCH = 1080 Sq. Ft.
= 100.33Sg. m. = 100.33Sg. m.
PAD FOOTING BEDROOM CONV. FRAMING
2v4' SPR
120 KPa NATIVE SOIL Pa ENGINEERED FILL}@T[ Q KPa NATIVE SOIL o500 AREA CALCULATIONS EL-2A AREA CALCULATIONS EL-2B
F2 =36%36%16" CONCRETE PAD F2 =38%38 By CEILING JOISTS FIRST FLOOR AREA - 8695q.TL FIRST FLOOR AREA = 869 Sq.Ft.
— 30%30"%2" — 303" SECOND FLOOR AREA = 1055 Sq. Ft. SECOND FLOOR AREA = 1086 Sq. Ft.
Ei _30”x30"x12" CONCRETE PAD Ei - 32%3 AN I\ ) % q q STRUDET INC.
F5 _fg ng XZ;QC%?(I%EEP;%D E&7Z 18'18'x8' CONCRETE P E _1 1748 CONCRETEEPPAD TOTALFLOORAREA = 192450 7t TOTALFLOORAREA = 193554 Tt
DI ot L i 7eg
Xo Xex X ADD OPEN AREAS = 1SR ADD OPEN AREAS = 1SR
(REFER TO FLOOR PLAN FOR UNUSUAL SIZE PADS NOT ON CHART) GARAGE o, KNEE BRACKET ADDFIN.BASEMENTAREA =  0Sg.Ft. ADDFIN.BASEMENTAREA =  0Sg.Ft.
Ve | WHERE REQUIRED) GROSSFLOORAREA - 19355qrt | |GROSSFLOORAREA - 1946 5q rt
NOTE: GROUND FLOOR COVERAGE = 869 Sg. Ft. GROUND FLOOR COVERAGE = 869 Sq Ft.
WHEN VENEER CUT IS GREATER THAN 26 A 10 POURED CONC. FOUNDATION WALL IS REQUIRED. GARAGE COVERAGE /AREA = 211 Sq.Ft. GARAGE COVERAGE /AREA = 211 Sq. Ft.
CANOPY DETAIL AT GARAGE A PORCH COVERAGE /AREA = 73 Sq.Ft. PORCH COVERAGE /AREA = 73 Sq.FL
G REV. COVERAGE W/ PORCH - 1153 Sq.Ft COVERAGE W/ PORCH - 1153 Sq.Ft
NOTE: NTS. = 107125q. m. = 107.125g.m. FOR STRUCTURE ONLY
ALL GARAGE SLABS, PORCH SLABS, STAIRS (EXPOSED CONC. FLAT WORK) TO BE 32 MPa COVERAGEW/OPORCH = 1080 Sq. Ft. COVERAGEW/OPORCH = 1080 Sq. Ft.
WITH 5-8% AIR ENTRAITMENT. = 100.335g. m. = 100.33Sg. m. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CHECK AND VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND
CONDITIONS ON SITE BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH CONSTRUCTION.
ANY DISCREPANCIES SHALL BE REPORTED TO JARDIN DESIGN GROUP
BRICK VENEER LINTELS: 2-2x6' STUD WALL NAILED TOGETHER AND SPACED @12 0.C. hrn a0 AU G N A
FULL HT W SOLID BLOCKING 4-0 0.C. VERTICAL AS)D e AREA CALCULATIONS EL-3 (LEFT) AREA CALCULATIONS EL-3 (RIGHT) OF SURVEY, STRUCTURAL OF ENGINEERNG NFORVATION SHOWN O
WLT =3 112" x 3 112" x 114" (90x90x6) + 2- 2'x 8' SPR. WL6 = 5"x 3 112" x 5\16" (125x90x8) + 2- 2'x 12" SPR. EXT PLYWOOD SHEATHING e THESE DRAWINGS OR FOR CONSTRUCTION STAHTED PHOR TO THE
WL2 = 4"x 3 1\2" x 5\16" (100x90x8) + 2- 2'x 8' SPR. WL7 = 5"x 3 1\2'x 5\16" (125x90x8) + 3- 2'x 10" SPR. ' ' FIRST FLOOR AREA = 869 Sq. Ft. FIRST FLOOR AREA = 869 Sq. Ft. ENGINEERING DRAWINGS BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH WORK.
WL3 = 5"x 3 1\2" x 5\16" (125x90x8) + 2- 2" x 10" SPR. WL8 = 5"x 3 1\2"x 5\16" (125x90x8) + 3- 2'x12" SPR. SECOND FLOOR AREA = 1055 Sq. Ft. SECOND FLOOR AREA = 1085 Sq. Ft. ?ggﬁ'z\lggﬂummwvsms MUST BE VERIFIED PRIOR TO POURNG
WL4 = 6'x 3112 x 318" (150X00x10) + 2-2'x 12'SPR. WLO = 6'x 4"x 3\8' (150x100x10) + 3- 2'x 12" SPR. —
) \ | " . £ ( ( [ _ _ JARDIN DESIGN GROUP INC. HAS NOT BEEN RETAINED TO CARRY OUT
W= X338 (5010010 +2.212 SR LA TOTALFLOORAREA = 19245 | | TOTALFLOORAREA = 1924 S0 F L
ADD OPEN AREAS - 1SRt ADD OPEN AREAS - 1SgRt CARRY UT HE WORK N ACCORDANCE WITH THE CONTRACT
WOOD LI NTELS. ADD FlN BASEMENT AREA = O Sq Ft ADD FlN BASEMENT AREA = 0 Sq Ft THIS DRAWING IS AN INSTRUMENT OF SERVICE, IS PROVIDED BY AND IS
. THE PROPERTY OF JARDIN DESIGN GROUP INCv THIS DRAWING IS NOT
WB1 =2-2"x8" SPRUCE BEAM WB6 = 3-2'x 12' SPRUCE BEAM MAXIMUM HEIGHT OF WALL FOR THIS DETAIL IS 18-0" AND GROSS FLOOR AREA - 1935 Sq. Ft. GROSS FLOOR AREA - 1935 Sq. Ft. T0 BE SCALED,
WE2 3218 SPRUGEBEAM  WB7 — 5 2'x 12" SPRUCE BEAM MAXIMUM SUPPORTED LENGTH OF TRUSS IS 40-0" 7
10y . GROUND FLOOR COVERAGE = 869 Sq. Ft. GROUND FLOOR COVERAGE = 869 Sq. Ft.
vagj _ g: g i ]8 gEEBgE ggm xgl? ; i: g i ?OSSF;%CCEEBBEE/;TA TWO STOREY HEIGHT WALL GARAGE COVERAGE /AREA = 211 Sq. Ft. GARAGE COVERAGE /AREA = 211 S, Ft. 6
WES — 2.2y 12 SPRUCE BEAM DETAIL PORCH COVERAGE /AREA = 47 Sq.Ft. PORCHCOVERAGE /AREA = 47 Sq.Ft
1AL COVERAGE W/ PORCH = 1127 Sq.Ft. COVERAGE W/ PORCH = 1127 Sq.F. °
. = 104.70Sq. m. = 104.70Sq. m. REV. AS PER CITY COMMENT;
STEEL LINTELS: B a B d IA DEC.2.2020 | o160 D FOR PERMIT
COVERAGEW/OPORCH = 1080 Sq. Ft. COVERAGEW/OPORCH = 1080 Sq. Ft. oo PR BLLING nERIIT
L1 =312x3 12X 1" 90X 90x6) L4 = 6'x3 12" x 38" (150 x 90 x 10) 100335, m. _ 10033Sq.m. 3 | JuLy2, 2020

NOTE:

THESE DRAWINGS ARE TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ENGINEER APPROVED
ROOF TRUSS DRAWINGS BY MANUFACTURER .

NOTE:

SPACE CONVENTIONAL FLOOR JOISTS @ 12" 0.C. BELOW ALL CERAMIC TILE AREAS.
PROVIDE 1 ROW BRIDGING FOR SPANS OF 5-7, 2 ROWS FOR SPANS GREATER THAN 7'

2 ISSUED FOR PRE-COORDINATION
JUNE 25, 2020 STAGE

ISSUED FOR BROCHURE

1 | MAY 28,2020

No:  DATE: WORK DESCRIPTION:

lardin

JDESIGN GROUP INC
64 JARDIN DR, SUITE 3A
VAUGHAN ONT. L4K 3P3

TEL: 905 660-3377 FAX: 905 660-3713
EMAIL: info@jardindesign.ca

The undersigned has reviewed and takes responsibility
for this design and has the qualifications and meets the
requirements set out in the Ontario Building Code to be

a designer
QUALIFICATION INFORMATION
Required unless design is exegft under Division C, Subsection
3.2.5 of 1§€ bujglin:

Walter Botter 1031

NOTE:

THESE DRAWINGS ARE TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ENGINEER APPROVED
FLOOR TRUSS LAYOUT BY MANUFACTURER .

NOTE:

PLANS NOT DRAWN TO ACTUAL GRADE. REFER TO FINAL GRADING PLAN.

LAMINATED VENEER LUMBER (LVL BEAMS) O3B SHEATHING.
LVLTA = 1-1.3'x7 174" (1-45x184 0 | %S | 5
LVLT = 2-13/4"x7 1/4" (2-45x184) e
LVL2 = 3-13/4'x71/4'(3-45x184) 10" 10"
LVL3 = 4-13/4"x71/4" (4-45x184)
LVLAA = 1-13/4"x 9 1/2" (1-45%240) o
g 21ska1zisa
LVLS = 3-13/4"x91/2" (3-45x240)
LVLSA = 4-13/4"x9 1/2" (4-45%240)
LVL6A= " 1-13/4"x117/8" (1-45x300)
LVL6 =  2-13/4"x117/8" (2-45x300)
L = 215117 00D TWO STOREY HEIGHT WALL DETAIL
LVL7A= " 4-13/4"x117/8" (4-45x300)
LVL8 = 2-13/4"x 14" (2-45x356)
LVL9 =  3-13/4"x 14" (3-45x356)
Door Schedule
HEIGHT HEIGHT
NO. | WIDTH 8709 10' OR MORE TYPE
CEILINGS CEILINGS
1 2-10" | 6-8" (865x2033) 8-0" (865%x2439) INSULATED ENTRANCE DOOR
1a 2-8" 6-8" (815x2033) 8-0" (815x2439) INSULATED FRONT DOORS
2 og | g-g (815x2033) 8-0" (815x2439) WOOD & GLASS DOOR
3 28" | 6-8x1-3/4" (815x2033x45) | 8-0"x 1-3/4" (815x2439x45) EXTERIOR SLAB DOOR
4 2-8" 6-8"x 1-3/8" (815x2033x35) 8-0"x 1-3/8" (815x2439x35) INTERIOR SLAB DOOR
5 2.6" 6-8"x 1-3/8" (760x2033x35) 8-0"x 1-3/8" (760x2439x35) INTERIOR SLAB DOOR
6 22" 6-8"x 1-3/8" (660x2033x35) 8-0" x 1-3/8" (660x2439x35) INTERIOR SLAB DOOR
7 1-6" 6-8"x 1-3/8" (460x2033x35) 8-0"x 1-3/8" (460x2439x35) INTERIOR SLAB DOOR
8 3-0" 6-8"x 1-3/8" (915x2033x35) 8-0"x 1-3/8" (915x2439x35) INTERIOR SLAB DOOR

It is the builder's complete responsibility to
ensure that all plans submitted for approval
fully comply with the Architectural Guidelines
and all applicable regulations and requirements
including zoning provisions and any provisions
in the subdivision agreement. The Control
Architect is not responsible in any way for
examining or approving site (lotting) plans or
working drawings with respect to any zoning or
building code or permit matter or that any
house can be properly built or located on its lot.

This is to certify that these plans comply
with the applicable Architectural Design
Guidelines approved by the City of
MARKHAM.

Y1 N—- BCIN

REGISTRATION INFORMATION
Required unless design is exempt under Division C, Subsection

3.2.4 of the building code
jardin design group inc. 27763

FIRM NAME BCIN

NAME

TITLE SHEET

LAMPONE INVESTMENTS INC.

CITY OF MARKHAM
MODEL:
T
SCALE:
] 3/16'=1-0'
° PROJ. No. DWG. No.
BILD' | 503 | 0

DRAWN BY: I DRAWING NAME: -

CITY OF HAM

BUILDING STANDARDS DIVISION

REVIEWED FOR COMPLIANCE WITH THE ONTARIO BUILDING
CODE ANDTHE APPLICABLE ZOMING BY-LAWY

20.130096.000.00.CM

Brate; 02/1 0/21

ALL CONSTRUCTION SHALL COMPLY WITH
THE ONTARIO BUILDING CODE

HO PERSON SHALL CONSTRUCT OR DEMOLISH A BLHLDING OR
CALISE & BUILDING TO BE COMSTRUCTED EXCERT IN ACCORDMNCE
WITH THESE CERTIFIED BUILDING PERMIT DOCUMENTS, THE
BUILDING CODE ACT AND THE BINLDNNG CODE

NOTE: THE PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT |5 SUBRECT TOCOMPLIANCE
WITH ALL APPLICABLE PROVISIONS OF THE ZORING BY-LAW AND
ALL OTHER APPLICABLE LAWS INCLUDING THE PROMISIONS OF A
SITE PLAN AND/ OR SUBDNASEIN AGREEMENT WHICH MAY OR MAY
HOT BE AEGISTERED ON TITLE



o 1935
52-0" [15.85m] SEMI LOTS
50'-10" [15.49 o
[15 46m] 2 BUILDING STANDARDS DIVISION
3_g" 7g" 11'=5" 2_g" 10'-g" PE I I 0 N 2 REVIEWED FOR COMPLIANCE WITH THE ONTARIO BLILDING
- L 272 - p 272 - TR0t CODE AND THE APPLICABLE ZONING BY-LAW
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 2-20M REBARS IN TOP OF FON. WALL FOR BEAHING'PXRTIT\ON. o ELEVATION 3
A 30X16" STRUCT. STEEL FRAME LATERAL SUPPORT @ STAIR, EXTEND 4'WIDE % 6 DEEP
BASEMENT WINDOW (TYP.) BARS 24' BEYOND AREA EACH WAY CONC FOOTING {TYP.
B BT \, WB- \ t/— ) COLD CELLAR A1 PACKAGE
m ”=“ e e———— = : :t - p— K7 5'R.F.CONC. SLAB
L éb N } r———————————F—3 N T T = T | WITH 10M BARS @
2 PERIMETER INSULATION CoNE = N o [} N
8 | (SEE SPECD COMPLIANCE s/ i ﬁHfMﬁgi?RC ﬂ | i i % | ‘\\ / / TN Vi CONCRETE EN O REG 332/ 12
o 44— - PACKAGE " - } } \L ‘ ) _ab NP | | 3’_6”( ‘ g N d /4' CONCI ) L} L}
8 ) 279 | FLLANDJNGWW -k |37 St N T / 8 COVER AND 244" 100 H 20.130096.000.00.CM
- S B 6 JENT W BENT DOWELS SPACED NOT . ! .00.
o (65 | } - ~ & St é‘bia N id 2 \@ \SEC,;TE\E\:{J MORE THAN 23 5/8' 0.C.
T | 7 ! ! | (~ 4 IERE 1 sy
SE 1CPT.RI ‘\—13 1| S = ] | ogE N /oo =1 |||||H|H||l|\II||||||||||||||||||:'.I|||||||||||||||||"'
- sl UNFINISHED i|lBatiRoom 1 =] | e e (] SO @z N /)
= = ! n 1| o - PR - » N
wl 44— o= a2 od || MM \/‘\”’n () 1'18 ~[3'-2 LIN] = 8>4
: =1 N IR ‘&= BASEMENT ' ' AN 1 == g 2454 BENT 10M
N K KIS = o N H< 7 > 319" & 4 = |
= <[ == Ny o ) K B S | o — ! - /SUN@S DOWELS AT 23 5/8'
= =, & i s -c 1 i A M= \ 0C. (TYP) AL
i Sl = - - - L EROVDE CLMD=ZC 2930 — v & s / FOYER . MP) . 02/10/21
© = L S Sy = OR24 PR WAL N Q%J LVL4A {(65* /B0 |\ , AROUND N Late
= £ FINISHED WITH 1/2° 5 | / = ~ R
_ =1 77 1/2" 7-71/2" \V‘b - DRYWALL ONE " wolo olo X | o A 0 Euw o STRUDET INC ALL CONSTRUCTION SHALL COMPLY WITH
£ ol | s 5-9 SDE AROUND A-0'8]8 | 88 = | 0 T2 : THE ONTARIO BUILDING CODE
q ﬁ"“f ‘ | | RNOSE i BASENENT STAR % — - N g=
~, ] CJQQ@'%%X ++ ASPER9.88.1(3) .u') GCSMA 5 = / N 8 WO PERSON SHALL CONSTRUCT OR DEMOLISH A GLHLDING OR
E Al Q $ AV AL N N L,/ A . | %9 = CAUSE A BUILDING TO BE CONSTRUCTED EXCEPT IN ACCORDANCE
‘." N i Wi (DHOPPED)‘ £X18 (DROPPED) m\ ! Q [ LV gt — 2 (e 1 P N WITH THESE CERTIFIED BUILDING PERMIT DOCUMENTS, THE
. L’E_\ t -G t | = g el g e 5 2 S ~7 T 5O = Al = L s -
P | \ P ‘ ‘ & \TEPS ABOVEAS ™ = / i ~ BUILDING CODE ACT AND THE BUILDING CODE.
=L e © =
| g I » L 1 1 ReabReDaY |/ | © @ RS NOTE: THE PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT 15 SUBKECT TO COMPLIANCE
B'-3|1/2 FURNACE
5] - 4 <L GRABE— — | - WITH ALL APPLICAELE PROVISIONS OF THE ZONING EY-LAW AND
N E o [E -7 1/2" S|\ — 371 | w ~ ALL OTHER APPLICABLE LAWS INCLUDING THE FROVISIONS OF A
= ®FD A Z § SITE PLAN AND/ O SUBDIVISEIN AGREEMENT WHICH MAY OR MAY
= L. T w " T 1
¢ & [ o2 * LOCATION OF @ gj | SUNKEN | |l 3 23 INSUL. FULL HEIGHT NOT BE REGISTERED ONTITLE
N = = | A =5 FURNACE & HRV = ANDING R 8 (SEE SPECD
| = paus [T < () b %
3 5 sl e wE MAY VARY il 14 ABOVE S &L UNEXCAVATED 32 COMPLIANCE PACKAGE) i FOR STRUCTURE ONLY
= Sk 15_g" SR % 8 = | REMOVE TOP SOIL ONLY 55 ©
= ’l (x) =9 L O THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CHECK AN\D VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AN
N /' / - o= O - 1=
AN | / = D> CONDITIONS ON SITE BEFOR= PROCEEDING WITH CONSTRUCTION.
~ ‘ / [§ = o _4” 10)_8” ANY DISCREPANCIES SHALL BE REPORTED TO JARDIN DESIGN GROUP
~ / iTe) O o INC. PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF WOR<.
! ! 3-2x4 POST (TYP) JARDIN DESIGN GROUP INC. 1S NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR 1HE AGCURACY
s X / 2X8 JST OF SURVZY, STRUCTURAL OR ENGINEERING INFORMATION SHOWN ON
@ 12" O/C THESE DRAWINGS O3 FOR CONSTRUCTION STARTED PRICR TO THE
® \ — \ hal ISSUANCE OF A BUILDING PERMIT. REFER TG THE APPROPRIATE
™3 — . — — Y X — S — _ _ ENGINEESING DRAWINGS BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH WORK.
- - v ™ £ AS CONSIRUC =D INVERIS 1MLS | BE VERIHED PRIOR 10 POURING
~ N /] ~ FOOTINGS
= }LTJ T 2)(8 JST , 3 # JARDIN DESIGN GROUP ING. HAS NOT BEEN RETAINED TO CARRY OUT
N 3-2x4 POST (TYP) Q‘) } \@ 12'0/C ¥ 41'-4" 10-8 GENERAL REVIEW OF TIIE WORK AND ASSUMES NO RESPONSIBILITY
> | = FOR THE FAILURE OF THE CONT3ACTOR OR SUB CONTRACTCR TO
~ » E‘ \ \\ ? gl ) g ggglij&[éiﬂgHE WORK IN ACCORDANCE WIT- THE CONTRACT
.LL[) % 5 15’_8" 6”', ', 3‘_\\6’ Jls) 8 % 2 19'_8” w THIS DRAWING IS AN INSTRUVENT OF SERVICE. IS PROVIDED BY AND IS
) =5 %:) Gl /lg / 6 E é " THE PIOPERTY OF JARDIN DESIGN GROU=Z INC. THIS DRAWING IS NOT
8 = o E . (SRS 5 a % TO BE SCALED.
= LOCATION OF = o =< 1
] Ry EE OCTONGE @#ﬁ SUNVEN S 2 7|UNEXCAVATED SE NG | COLD CELLAR i .
o - Se == - % = | ANAING < = 2| REMOVE TOP SOIL ONLY 58 (SEE SPECD 5'R.F.CONC. SLAB
5 g | o[ MAY VARY Q |} AB/O\/E\ L4 o = g T COMPLIANCE PACKAGE) WITH 10M BARS @ 6
o N ®FD < ij?if S %% 778" 0.C. EACHVIAY
83 1/2" 7-71/2" =~ < 5 WITHMIN 1 1/4' CONCRETE — 5
L y COVER AND 24'%24" 10M £
T FURNACE s 0v \ g
| | - — — 1 -+ F{E@\F@ BY |\ . BENT DOWELS SPACED NOT = 4
— S N I omperAlE | - MORE THAN 23 5/8' 0. =
€ || L2 e (DROPPED) | s ﬁxqg (DROPPED) ., | & g Z ~ A —rr — o 3 | JULy2 o0op | /SSUED FORBUILDING PERIT
: ‘ % ; gco i\ Q‘M 280) i T LVL43¢ o - Ly \ \ Ld’\ \ J ;‘. ;L
~ | HHD Q“’ T~ o LN ot BENT 10M = 2 | JUNE 25, 2020 | SSUED FOR PRE.COORDINATION
£ ' (/7 — W %x* T++4 NOTE < e s L =il ‘ STAGE
i 8] 8" L T2 7-71/2" & 1 3-9 PROVIDE GUARD CMA 21°-0 | DOWELS AT 23 5/8 1 | Mav 28 2000 | 1SSUED FORBROCHURE
< 1 X OR 2x4 SPR. WALL o[ o[o = 1 OC. (TYP) ALL
- sl - \\QVV\QQQ ™ FINSHED WITH 112 S|l SCe o | AROUND . No: DATE WORK DESCRIPTION:
= 0 |5 © %&é DRYWALL ONE i o Q<3 = i \ SUNKEN o 5 ‘ 5 :
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BASEMENT | /fig* s S = B /& IIIIIHIHIIII\lII|IIIIIIIIIIIIIII ] > < DESIGN GROUP INC
"My - = N LN BN | / X | il
1 | | | | | | ol ik N o L {ike y N VENT v/ 64 JARDIN DR. SUITE 3A
X . ! ] 1 X 7' ;’1; | V. | SCREEN VAUGHAN ONT. L4K 3P3
8 27-9 | e 36" 6kl 7 8 i TEL: 905 660-3377 FAX: 905 660-3713
T/ 1" Ts 1 [[revemen NSULATON] S | | MY I \ X EMAIL: info@jordindesign.ca
1  (SEE SPECD COMPLIANCE N | ™ | ¥ / \\ e The undersigned has reviewed and takes responsibility
PACKAGE} = l = for this design and has the qualifications and meets the
;,»:E éb N ‘ — % ‘ ‘;\ A requirements set out in the Ontario Building Code to be
1 [— — - - — = —F— % — - adesigner
% - - = QUALIFICATYN INFORMATION
oo B 30'X16" STRUCT. STEEL FRAME —/ WE-1 2-20M REBARS IN TOP OF FDN. WALL FOR \—2“x6‘ SPR. @ 16'O.C. Required unless de;izgrsn Xel jvision C, Subsection
A BASEMENT WINDOW (TYP.) LATERAL SUPPORT @ STAIR, EXTEND BEARING PARTITION ON -
3_g ‘ 7_g" ‘ 11'-5" ‘ 2_g" ‘ BARS 24' BEYOND AREA EACH WAY 30'_g” E‘SL\QDEOXSH?\‘%TWP) Walter Bofte 21031
! ' ' ! » s ) Itis the builder's complete responsibility to NAME SIGNATURE BCIN
50-10 [1 549m] -2 ensure that all plans submitted for approval REGISTRATION INFORMATION
;Lrl'll!iy ;FQ?)?JWC;V&I; ﬁggul?argggsecat#éarlegalriﬁgriss Required unless design isfelx]ergmlznder Dc;w'siun C, Subsection
s ¢ " “ e L 3.240f ildi
520" [15.85m] incucng soing rovieicns and any bovsent | Jaralin design group no. 27763
Architect is not responsi::le‘in any v;/ay for FIRN NAME BCIN
e onsible in
Sﬁ?g‘;@'ﬂ?a% féjs"m'"rg;&t‘t{é ;23}%&33 or
NOTE: NOTE: NOTE: LEGEND: BASEMENT PLAN 3 o e omien. | BASEMENT PLAN EL-3
SPACE CONVENTIONAL FLOOR JOISTS @ 12' 0.C. BELOW T is Lo criy hat these plans comply LAMPONE INVESTMENTS INC.
ALL CERANIG TILE AREAS. PROVIDE 1 ROW BRIDGING FOR EEFRELF:I\IT%EHEBEEEE/-\TMNSOAI(\)IS SU?FLOOR TOBE BUILDING FACE < THAN 4-0* (1.2m) SJ. SINGLEJOIST P E Y I O N 2 Guidelines approved by the City =< CITY OF MARKHAM
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Brate; 02/1 0/21

ALL CONSTRUCTION SHALL COMPLY WITH
THE ONTARIO BUILDING CODE

HO PERSON SHALL CONSTRUCT OR DEMOLISH A BLHLDING OR
CALISE & BUILDING TO BE COMSTRUCTED EXCERT IN ACCORDMNCE
WITH THESE CERTIFIED BUILDING PERMIT DOCUMENTS, THE
BUILDING CODE ACT AND THE BINLDWNG CODE

NOTE: THE PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT |5 SUBRECT TOCOMPLIANCE
WITH ALL APPLECABLE PROVISIONS OF THE ZORING BY-LAW AND
ALL OTHER APPLICABLE LAWS INCLUDING THE PROMISIONS OF A
SITE PLAN ARD/ OR SUBDIVISEON AGREEMENT WHICH MAY OR MAY
HOT BE AEGISTERED ON TITLE
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